PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2146

- Page 1, line 5, replace "\$750,000" with "\$1,000,000"
- Page 1, line 7, after "accessibility" insert "and safety"
- Page 1, line 8, replace "Of the total, \$460,950 is for" with "Any amount remaining after the payment of"
- Page 1, line 8, after "to" insert "improvements necessary for"
- Page 1, line 9, remove "1990 improvements and the"
- Page 1, line 10, replace "remaining \$289,050 is" with "2010 may be used"
- Page 1, line 10, after "accessibility" insert "and safety"
- Renumber accordingly